
             Buena Vista School Bus Schedule
Pick Up time CHS collab Drop off time

AM AM PM

Clubhouse & Oakmont Dr 7:48 N/A 2:50

Maple High School 7:53 7:51 2:29

North Rd (USP) 7:38 7:30 3:00

Oak Hill Rd & Greenbrier 7:42 N/A 2:45

Oakridge Rd (USP) 7:41 7:35 3:03

Saint Andrews Way & Oak Hill Terrace 7:45 N/A 2:48

On these 12 Wednesday's when CHS has colloboration, the pick up times 
will be different.
Wednesday, August 29, 2018

Wednesday, September 12, 2018

Wednesday, September 26, 2018

Wednesday, October 17, 2018

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Wednesday, November 14, 2018

Wednesday, December 05, 2018

Wednesday, January 23, 2019

Wednesday, February 13, 2019

Wednesday, March 13, 2019

Wednesday, April 10, 2019

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Students should be at their designated bus stop 5 minutes prior to depart time.
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